
 

Catholic Home Education Books for Getting Started: 
• Catholic Education: Homeward Bound by Kimberly Hahn and Mary Hasson 
• A Catholic Homeschool Treasury by Rachel Mackson and Maureen Wittman 
• The Catholic Homeschool Companion selected and edited by Maureen Wittman and Rachel Mackson 
• Catholic Homeschooling: A Handbook for Parents by Mary Kay Clark 

• For the Love of Literature by Maureen Wittman 
• A Picture Perfect Childhood by Cay Gibson 
• Haystack Full of Needles: A Catholic Home Educator’s Guide to Socialization by Alice Gunther 
• Designing Your Own Classical Curriculum by Laura Berquist 
• A Little Way of Homeschooling: Thirteen Families Discover Catholic Unschooling by Suzie Andres 

Catholic Curriculum Providers: 
• Mater Amabilis (http://materamabilis.org/ma/) 

• Catholic Heritage Curricula (http://www.chcweb.com/catalog/index.html) 
• Kolbe Academy (http://www.kolbe.org/) 
• Mother of Divine Grace (http://www.motherofdivinegrace.org/) 
• Seton Home Study School (http://www.setonhome.org/) 
• St. Thomas Aquinas Academy (http://www.staa-homeschool.com/) 

• Our Lady of the Rosary (http://www.olrs.com/) 
• Angelicum Academy (http://angelicum.net/) 
• Our Lady of Victory (http://www.olvs.org/) 
• Regina Coeli Online Academy (http://www.reginacoeli.org/) 

Catholic Home Education Support  
• 4Real Home Education Message Boards (http://4real.thenetsmith.com/default.asp) - While not exclusively focused on 

Charlotte Mason’s methods and philosophy, this forum offers support and encouragement for home educators designing their 
own curriculum based on living books. 

• Homeschool Connections (http://homeschoolconnectionsonline.com/?a_aid=mgrunk)- a fantastic service which offers live, 

interactive distance-based (online) classes to Catholic homeschoolers and many free webinars. 

Living the Liturgical Year 
• Faith Filled Days (https://sites.google.com/site/faithfilleddays/) 
• Catholic Cuisine (http://catholiccuisine.blogspot.com/) 

• Patron Saints Index (http://saints.sqpn.com/) 
• Catholic Culture - Liturgical Year (http://www.catholicculture.org/culture/liturgicalyear/) 
• Mondays With Mary by Meredith Henning 
• Catholic Mosaic by Cay Gibson 

General Faith Resources 
• Catholics United For the Faith (http://www.cuf.org/) 
• Domestic Church (http://www.domestic-church.com/) 
• EWTN (http://www.ewtn.com/) 
• The Vatican/Holy See (http://www.vatican.va/phome_en.htm) 
• US Conference of Catholic Bishops (http://www.nccbuscc.org/) 
• Women for Faith and Family (http://www.wf-f.org/) 

Other Helpful Websites and Resources 
• The Catholic Woman’s Daily Planner (http://www.family-centered.com/) 
• Refuge of Sinners Publishing (http://www.moscompany.com/catalogs/index.asp?category=337790) 
• Ecce Homo Press (http://www.eccehomopress.com/) 
• Adoremus Books (http://www.adoremusbooks.com/) 
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• Aquinas and More (http://www.aquinasandmore.com/) 
• Bethlehem Books (http://www.bethlehembooks.com/) 
• Emmanuel Books (http://www.emmanuelbooks.com/) 
• Hillside Education (http://hillsideeducation.com/store/) 

• Ignatius Press (http://www.ignatius.com/Default.aspx) 
• Neumann Press (http://www.neumannpress.com/) 
• Our Father's House (http://ourfathershouse.biz/shopsite_sc/store/html/index.html) 
• RC History (http://www.rchistory.com/) 
• Reading Your Way Through History (http://readingyourwaythroughhistory.com/) 

• Sacred Heart Books and Gifts (http://www.sacredheartbooksandgifts.com/) 
• Sophia Institute Press (http://www.sophiainstitute.com/) 
• St. George Books and Gifts (http://www.stgeorgebooks.com/index.cfm) 
• Stone Tablet Press (http://www.stonetabletpress.com/) 
• TAN Books (http://www.tanbooks.com/ 

• Love2Learn (http://www.love2learn.net/) a website which offers reviews on books, curriculum and products all from a Catholic 
perspective. 

————————————-———————— The following are not Catholic Resources —————————————————— 

• Khan Academy (http://www.khanacademy.org/) - not a Catholic website, but offers a very wide scope of lectures 
encompassing entire courses of study for many different grades 

• Cathy Duffy Homeschool Reviews (http://www.cathyduffyreviews.com/) 

Sources for free ebooks:  
• Project Gutenberg (http://www.gutenberg.org/wiki/Main_Page) 
• Internet Archive texts (http://archive.org/details/texts)- do be sure to check out their vast audio section (http://archive.org/

details/audio) for audio books 
• The Baldwin Project/Main Lesson (http://www.mainlesson.com) 

Homeschool Resources, Suppliers, and Printables (Many are free) 

• Notebooking Pages (http://notebookingpages.com/) 
• Small Meadow Press Home Learning Notes (http://smallmeadowpressnewpage.blogspot.com/p/home-learning-notes.html) 
• Donna Young's Homeschool Printables - Free Printables (http://donnayoung.org/index.htm) 
• Guest Hollow - Free Printables (http://www.guesthollow.com/) 
• Enchanted Learning - Free Printables (http://www.enchantedlearning.com/Home.html) 
• Jan Brett - Free printables (http://www.janbrett.com/index.html) 
• Simply Charlotte Mason (http://simplycharlottemason.com/) 
• Math Is Fun (http://www.mathsisfun.com/) 
• Starfall Phonics lessons online (http://www.starfall.com/) 

Classical Education 
• CiRCE website (http://www.circeinstitute.org) offers a number of free audio talks that were recorded at their conferences, and 

has a blog with thoughtful, informative ideas! 
• Schole Sisters (http://scholesisters.com)- written by a group of authors (Catholic and Protestant) sharing ideas and practicals 

on modeling and living a classical home education.
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